

GTN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN No. L18101TG1962PLC054323
Regd. Office: Chitkul Village, Patancheru Mandal, Sangareddy District-502307, T.S. Tel. No. 040-43407804 / 811
Website: www.gtntextiles.com, E-mail: sharedept@gtntextiles.com (₹. in Lakhs)

Statement of unaudited results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	4210	7638	8600	34418
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Exceptional Items and Tax	(843)	(461)	(408)	(1406)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and after Exceptional Items	(843)	(370)	(408)	(491)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax and Exceptional Items	(601)	(345)	(358)	(544)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(604)	(347)	(359)	(556)
6	Equity Share Capital	1755	1755	1755	1755
7	Other Equity				3432
8	Earnings per share (before/after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)				
	Basic and Diluted	(3.43)	(1.96)	(2.04)	(3.11)

Notes:
a) The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 15th September, 2020.
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of BSE Limited (http://www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (http://www.nseindia.com) respectively and also on the Company's website (http://www.gtntextiles.com)

For **GTN INDUSTRIES LIMITED**
Sd/-
(M.K. Patodia)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN No. 00004752

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 15-09-2020

ABHISHEK INFRAVENTURES LIMITED
CIN:L45204TG1984PLC111447
Corporate Office: H. No. 3-6-672/A, Street No.10, Himayathnagar, Hyderabad - 500029
E-mail: abhinfraventures@gmail.com, Website: www.abhishekinfra.co.in.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30-06-2020 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30-06-2020 Unaudited	Year Ended 31-03-2020 Un-Audited	Corresponding Quarter Ended 30-06-2019 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	--	38.50	--
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.50)	8.44	(1.32)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.50)	8.44	(1.32)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.50)	6.09	(1.32)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(2.50)	6.09	(1.32)
6	Equity Share Capital	324.90	324.90	324.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
	(a) Basic	(0.08)	0.19	(0.04)
	(b) Diluted	(0.08)	0.19	(0.04)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2020 approved in the Board meeting held on 14.09.2020 and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the company. www.abhishekinfra.com.
2. The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For **Abhishek Infraventures Limited**
Sd/-
Aladi Srinivas
Whole - Time Director
DIN: 07038976

Place: Hyderabad
Date : 14-09-2020

RAASI REFRAC TORIES LIMITED
Registered Office: H.No. 15-145/9, KODANDARAM NAGAR, SAROOR NAGAR, HYDERABAD-60
CIN : L26920TG1981PLC003339

Abstract of Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2020
(In accordance with Accounting Standard 21 issued by the ICAI) (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	30.06.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	919.73	2,739.14	1,666.33	4,826.37
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	16.02	152.59	20.96	162.02
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	16.02	152.59	20.96	162.02
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	16.02	111.99	20.96	121.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	16.02	111.99	20.96	121.42
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	47.13	47.13	47.13	47.13
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of Previous accounting year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) before extraordinary Items				
	(a) Basic	0.34	2.38	0.44	2.58
	(b) Diluted	0.34	2.38	0.44	2.58
9	Earnings Per Share (EPS) after Extraordinary items				
	(a) Basic	0.34	2.38	0.44	2.58
	(b) Diluted	0.34	2.38	0.44	2.58

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).

By Board of the Board
Sd/-
SURESH SILUMULA
Director

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 14.09.2020

SBI STATE BANK OF INDIA
RACPC-Moula Ali; Moula Ali, B-27, 1st Floor, TSIC, Moula-ali, Hyderabad - 500040. Ph: 040-27242974;

E-AUCTION OF SEIZED CARS BY

E-Quotations are invited for E-Auction of below mentioned cars of our borrowers in "as it is where it is condition". The borrowers defaulted in payment of EMIs, Bank has seized the cars and the same are being auctioned ONLINE on 23/09/2020.

Sl. No	Borrower Name, A/C No. & Branch Name	Description of Cars, Regd. Nos/ Model/ KM Runned	Reserve Price & EMD	Auction Time	Contact No's for Car Details
1	Mr. Kishore Kumar A/C No. 62476206634, Branch: West Malkajgiri-20822	FORD ECOSPORT 1.5 DIESEL TITANIUM+ MT BSIV/ AP05EA5213/ 2016/ 63,543 KMS/ Diesel	Rs.5,20,000/- Rs.52,000/-	03.00 PM To 04.00 PM	9908904703
2	Mrs. Vajreshwani Gunti, A/C.No: 62461024027, Branch: HMT Nagar - 07109	MARUTI ALTO800 LXI BSIV/TS08EU3574/2016/ 55,563 KMS/ Petrol	Rs.1,89,000/- Rs.18,900/-	03.00 PM To 04.00 PM	9963456788 9177780869
3	Mr. Taher Tayyab, A/C.No: 37620952123, Branch: HMT Nagar - 07109	MARUTI SWIFT-VDI; BSIV/ TS10AFTR7560/ 2018/ 59,875 KMS/Diesel	Rs.5,70,000/- Rs.57,000/-	03.00 PM To 04.00 PM	9963456788 9177780869

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF E-AUCTION: (1) E-auction is being held on "as it is where it is condition" and will be conducted "ON-LINE". The auction will be conducted through the Bank's approved service provider M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd., BM Gandhi (9700333933) at the web portal <https://www.bankauctions.com>. E-auction Tender Document containing online e-auction bid form (Annexure-II, Annexure-III), Declaration, General Terms and conditions of online auction sale are available in <https://www.bankauctions.com>. (2) To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorized Officer, there is no encumbrance on the movable properties. However, the intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding the encumbrances, title of the movable properties put on auction and claims/rights/dues affecting the movable property, prior to submitting the bid. The e-Auction advertisement does not constitute and will not be deemed to constitute any commitment or any representation of the bank. The movable property is being sold with all the existing and future encumbrances whether known or unknown to the bank. The authorized Officer / Secured Creditor shall not be responsible in any way for any third party claims / rights / dues. (3) The EMD at 10% of reserve price shall be payable through DD (DEMAND DRAFT) in favor SBI AGM RACPC Moula Ali before 04.00 PM on 21.09.2020. The successful bidder has to pay the remaining amount immediately after auction on the same day to the above mentioned account, otherwise EMD amount already paid will be forfeited and the bank will be at liberty to conduct re-auction of the movable property. (4) The sale shall be subject to rules / conditions prescribed by the bank, and the Bank reserves the right to accept or reject any / all offers without assigning any reasons therefore. (5) Sale Certificate will be provided immediately after the payment of total bid amount by the successful bidder and Bank will apply for FRC at concern RTA and after receiving FRC only concern papers for transferring the vehicle in the name of successful bidder will be arranged. (6) Vehicles will be displayed for Sl.No. 1 at Plot No 28/2, Venkatrao Nagar, Road No 6, Kukatapally and Sl.No. 2 & 3 at Ravi Stock yard, Hyderabad, Near JNTU Metro, Kukatapally from 19.09.2020 to 21.09.2020. (7) Bid increment will be Rs.2000/- for reserve price up to Rs.5,00,000/- & Rs. 5000/- for reserve price above Rs.5,00,000/-. (8) Duration of auction will be half an hour with unlimited extension of 5 minutes each. (9) Date and time for submission / uploading of request of participation / KYC documents / proof of EMD payment etc.: before 4.00 P.M on 21.09.2020.

Date: 15.09.2020, Place: Hyderabad Sd/- Asst. General Manager, State Bank of India

COUNTRY CONDO'S LIMITED
CIN: L63040TG1987PLC007811
Regd. Office: # 8-2-703, Mahogany Complex, Ground Floor Amrutha Valley, Road No.12, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 034
Tel: +91-40-66360610, Fax: +91-40-66833954;
E-mail: info@countrycondos.co.in, Website: www.countrycondos.co.in

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 30th June, 2020 (₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended 30.06.2020	12 Months Ended 31.03.2020	3 Months Ended 30.06.2019
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	148.55	1,788.89	380.23
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax)	5.21	84.35	18.49
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax	3.83	62.14	13.84
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3.83	62.14	13.84
5	Equity Share Capital	775.97	775.97	775.97
6	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic :	0.01	0.08	0.02
	Diluted :	0.01	0.08	0.02

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on company's websites: www.countrycondos.co.in, www.countrycondos.in

For **Country Condo's Limited**
Sd/-
D. Krishna Kumar Raju
Vice Chairman & CEO
DIN 00115553

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 15-09-2020

USHAKIRAN FINANCE LIMITED
CIN No. : L65923TG1986PLC006294,
Regd. Office: 405, Raghava Ratna Towers, Chirag Ali Lane, Hyderabad - 500 001. Tel No. : 040 - 23201073
Website: www.uffinance.com, E-mail: ushakiranfinance@yahoo.co.in

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	30.06.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	10.54	6.90	(8.40)	11.93
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3.44	0.43	(15.13)	(9.40)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3.44	0.43	(15.13)	(9.40)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3.42	0.41	(15.11)	(9.50)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	81.12	(13.86)	(122.64)	(132.32)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per share)	254.45	254.45	254.45	254.45
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	169.90
8	Earnings Per Share (Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	0.13	0.02	(0.59)	(0.37)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited financial results filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the website of the Company (www.uffinance.com).

2. Previous period's /Year's figures have been regrouped/rearranged/reclassified wherever necessary to conform to the current period's classification.

By Order of the Board
for Ushakiran Finance Limited
Sd/-
(T.R. Sakhar)
Director
DIN:02943146

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 15-09-2020

SURYALAKSHMI COTTON MILLS LIMITED
Regd. office : Surya towers, 6th Floor, 105 S.P Road, Secunderabad - 500003.
Ph.:040-27819856 / 27885200
email: slcmtd@suryalakshmi.com; website: www.suryalakshmi.com; CIN - L17120TG1962PLC000923

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2020 (Figures in ₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30-06-2020	Year ended 31-03-2020	3 Months ended 30-06-2019
		UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED
1	Total Income from operations (net)	4347.59	54210.55	13325.63
2	Net Profit/(+)Loss (-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1687.17)	(2297.85)	(1085.56)
3	Net Profit/(+)Loss (-) for the period before Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1687.17)	(2295.36)	(1083.74)
4	Net Profit/(+)Loss (-) for the period after Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	(1163.37)	(1607.63)	(750.72)
5	Net Profit/(+)Loss (-) for the period after Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from discontinued operations	(46.79)	(1569.84)	(103.20)
6	Net Profit/(+)Loss (-) for the period after Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing and discontinued operations	(1210.16)	(3177.47)	(853.92)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,198.90)	(3,308.92)	(854.04)
8	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face value - Rs 10)	1667.23	1667.23	1667.23
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)		21818.86	
10	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) -			
	(a) For Continuing operations (Basic & Diluted)	(6.98)	(9.64)	(4.50)
	(b) For Discontinued operations (Basic & Diluted)	(0.28)	(9.42)	(0.62)
	(c) For Continuing & Discontinued operations (Basic & Diluted)	(7.26)	(19.06)	(5.12)

NOTES:
1. The above results for the quarter ended 30th June 2020, were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 15th September, 2020 and Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.suryalakshmi.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
PARITOSH AGARWAL
Managing Director

PLACE: Secunderabad
DATE : 15/09/2020

VEDAVAAG SYSTEMS LIMITED
103, WEST BLOCK, SIRI SAI ORCHID, MADHAPUR,HITEC CITY, HYDERABAD 500 081.
CIN: L72200TG1998PLC029240, Ph: 040-40188140, Fax: 040-40188141, e-mail: info@vedavaag.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2020
(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended 30-06-2020	Quarter Ended 30-06-2019	Quarter Ended 30-06-2020	Quarter Ended 30-06-2019
		UN AUDITED	UN AUDITED	UN AUDITED	UN AUDITED
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,123.56	1,178.55	1,174.65	1,232.26
2.	Net Profit and Loss for the period (before Tax)	154.41	236.64	166.38	254.83
3.	Net profit / Loss for the period (after tax)	123.52	177.48	133.10	195.67
4.	Equity Share Capital	2,292.50	2,292.50	2,292.50	2,292.50
5.	Earnings per Share				
	1) Basic (weighted average)	0.54	0.77	0.58	0.85
	2) Diluted				

NOTE: The above is extract of the detailed financial result filed with the stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI(LODR) regulations,2015.The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on stock exchange website and on the company website.

for **VEDAVAAG SYSTEMS LIMITED**
On behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
J.Murali Krishna
Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 15.09.2020

SREE RAYALASEEMA HI-STRENGTH HYPO LIMITED.
Regd Office: Gondiparla, KURNOOL-518004 (A.P.) Tel Ph: 08518-280063; Fax No: 08518-280090
CIN. L24110AP2005PLC045726; Website: www.tgvgroup.com; E-mail id: companysecretary@srrhl.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un Audited financial results for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2020
(Rs. in lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	30.06.2020 (Un Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	30.06.2019 (Un Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Un Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	30.06.2019 (Un Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
	(Un Audited)	(Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	19576.59	18,196.53	17,450.47	69,301.91	19,576.59	18,196.53	--	69,301.91
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,846.51	973.40	961.31	4,544.90	1,846.18	972.92	--	4,544.42
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,846.51	973.40	961.31	4,544.90	1,846.18	972.92	--	4,544.42
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,359.16	1,136.57	791.30	3,791.20	1,358.83	1,136.09	--	3,790.72
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,578.02	(1,089.35)	(788.64)	(858.25)	2,577.68	(1,089.83)	--	(858.73)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	--	1716.48
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	29440.20	-	-	-	29439.72
Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each								
Basic	7.92	6.62	4.61	22.09	7.92	6.62	--	22.08
Diluted	7.92	6.62	4.61	22.09	7.92	6.62	--	22.08

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un audited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.tgvgroup.com
2. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meetings held on 14th September, 2020.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
T G Bharath
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00125087

Date: 14.09.2020
Place: